
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, NAGARI. 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

B.COM I,III&V SEMESTER-2023-24 

Name of the lecturer :Dr.M.Reddi Naik 

Subject     :III B.COM Gen – Service Marketing 

    II B.COM Gen & CA – Business Statistics 

                 I B.COM CA – Fundamentals of Accounting 

Weeks/ 

Hours 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

10:00 to 11:00 

 

11:00 to 12:00 12:00 to 1:00 2:00 to 2:50 2:50 to 3:40 3:40 to 4:20 

MON I B.COM 

CA 

       FA 

II B.COM 

GEN 

BS 

  II B.COM CA 

BS 

III B.COM 

GEN 

SM 

TUE   I B.COM CA 

       FA 

III B.COM 

GEN 

SM 

II B.COM 

GEN 

BS 

II B.COM 

CA 

BS 

WED  II B.COM 

GEN 

BS 

II B.COM CA 

BS 

  III B.COM 

GEN 

SM 

THU II B.COM 

GEN 

BS 

 II B.COM CA 

BS 

  III B.COM 

GEN 

SM 

FRI I B.COM 

CA 

        FA 

 II B.COM 

GEN 

BS 

III B.COM 

GEN 

SM 

  

SAT I B.COM 

CA 

FA 

II B.COM CA 

BS 

    

Total work load particulars 

Class Theory Practical Total hours 

IIIB.Com (Gen) 

II B.Com (GEN &CA) 

 I B.Com (CA) 

5 

10 

4 

 

0 

0 

0 

0 

05 

10 

04 

 

Total 19 0 19 

 

Total hours: 19 

 


